Position

Vp Human Res Emp Relations

Director Of Payroll

Dir Human Resources

Human Resources Tech

Human Resources Tech

Administrative Asst Senior

Payroll Specialist

Human Resources Tech

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Technical Analyst

Human Resources Tech

Payroll Technician

Administrative Asst.

Clerical Asst lll-Human Res

Clerical Asst I-Hm Resources

Clerical Asst Il - H Payroll

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$173,982

$110,094

$106,517

$84,242

$83,062

$81,834

$79,578

$78,454

$77,269

$73,889

$69,805

$66,880

$64,198

$62,867

$51,301

$14,777

$9,980

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,709

$34,585

$33,985

$28,076

$28,076

$28,100

$28,684

$27,428

$28,407

$27,652

$25,730

$23,916

$25,730

$25,199

$22,815

$2,985

$0



Student Worker-Human

Resources

Vp Human Res Emp Relations

Student Worker-Human Student Worker-Fed-
Resources Hr

Dir Human Resources

Vp Human Res Emp Relations

Dir Human Resources

Human Resources Tech

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$3,334

$2,673

$1,817

$1,465

$851

$512

$455

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



