Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp Human Res Emp Relations		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$173,982	\$45,709
Director Of Payroll		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$110,094	\$34,585
Dir Human Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$106,517	\$33,985
Human Resources Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$84,242	\$28,076
Human Resources Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$83,062	\$28,076
Administrative Asst Senior		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$81,834	\$28,100
Payroll Specialist		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$79,578	\$28,684
Human Resources Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$78,454	\$27,428
Payroll Specialist		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$77,269	\$28,407
Payroll Specialist		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$73,889	\$27,652
Technical Analyst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$69,805	\$25,730
Human Resources Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$66,880	\$23,916
Payroll Technician		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$64,198	\$25,730
Administrative Asst.		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$62,867	\$25,199
Clerical Asst III-Human Res		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$51,301	\$22,815
Clerical Asst I-Hm Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$14,777	\$2,985
Clerical Asst III - H Payroll		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$9,980	\$0

Student Worker-Human Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$3,334	\$0
Vp Human Res Emp Relations		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$2,673	\$0
Student Worker-Human Resources	Student Worker-Fed- Hr	Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$1,817	\$0
Dir Human Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$1,465	\$0
Vp Human Res Emp Relations		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$851	\$0
Dir Human Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$512	\$0
Human Resources Tech		Antelope Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$455	\$0